D stance: 133 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 24006 Be Brave!
2 24005 Meep Meep
D stance: 133 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 22026 Rupee
3 Q 22023 Story
™™ g
22015 Li nk
2 Q 22013 Bri sket
22010 Kel ly
D stance: 131 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 16021 Mar | ee
2 16001 Vi vi an
D stance: 129 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 12009 Dr agon
Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

Tot al

Saturday, December 4, 2021
StartersJumpers

37 seconds Starters/ Novice
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
D. Kubi chko 28.91
A. Dionne 19. 52

37 seconds St art ers/ Novi ce
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
D. Anctil 23. 85
C. Patriquin 26. 65
S. Bixler 44. 06 7.06
K. Diedrich 18. 95
C. Nor nan 25. 97
E. Zieske 21. 37

39 seconds Starters/ Novice
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
S. Hinckl ey 31.19
C. Lake 32.40

41 seconds Starters/ Novice
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
C. Buckhol t 39. 46

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 11
Nunber of Dogs Absent: O

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified:

24 inch
R

0
0

22 inch
R

OO OO oo

16 i nch
R

0
0

12 i nch
R

0

Judge:

Judge:

WoOoOPrroOooOo

Judge:

Judge:
S

Val ori Duff

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00

0 0 5.00

Val ori Duff

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00

0 0 0. 00

0 0 7.06

1 0 25.00
0 0 0. 00

0 0 15. 00
Val ori Duff

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00

0 0 5.00

Val ori Duff

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00



Saturday, December 4, 2021
Performance | Jumpers

Di stance: 133 yards SCT: 40 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Valori Duff
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
2 20020 Sync T. Ful mer 23.98 0 1 0 0 5. 00
1 Q 20003 Tristan A. Jaskiew cz 24. 83 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 133 yards SCT: 40 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Valori Duff
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
3 Q 16012 Ellie L. Prager 25.21 0 0 0 0 0. 00
16027 Chance C. Stewart 23. 33 0 1 0 0 5. 00
16006 G nna L. Ladd 23.22 0 2 0 0 10. 00
2 Q 16003 Rowdy L. Mtchell 24.55 0 0 0 0 0. 00
1 Q 16001 Fia L. Prager 21.50 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 133 yards SCT: 40 seconds Per f or mance | 14 inch Judge: Valori Duff
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 14006 Sl aney C. MQillen 24. 96 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 131 yards SCT: 42 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Valori Duff
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 12002 Pi per J. Derby 39.08 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified: 66.7%



Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 45 se
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han
1 Q 24002 Yi kes! J.
Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 45 se
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han
1 22003 Zachery A

22018 Ziva L.
Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 45 se
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han

20008 Nerys C.

1 Q 20005 Bonzo C
D stance: 168 yards SCT: 48 se
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han

1 Q 16009 Sy K.

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Saturday, December 4, 2021
Advanced Jumpers

conds Advanced 24 inch
dl er Ti me TFl ts
Gaut hi er 30. 05

conds Advanced 22 inch
dl er Ti me TFl ts
Cr awshaw 40.71

M t chel | 32.81

conds Advanced 20 inch
dl er Ti me TFl ts
Ross No Ti ne

Rat ner 28. 97

conds Advanced 16 inch
dl er Ti me TFl ts
Tees 41. 95

0. 0%

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

R

Val ori
S

0

Val ori
S

Val ori
S

Val ori
S

0

Duf f

Duf f

Duf f

Duf f

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

20. 00
Elim

Scor e

Elim
0. 00

Scor e

0. 00



Saturday, December 4, 2021
Performance |l Jumpers

Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 48 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Valori Duff
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
Di vot S. Dusenbery W t hdr awn
Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 48 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Valori Duff
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
16030 Bl ue L. McEvoy Absent
1 Q 16019 Brio L. Chanberland 41.67 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%



D stance: 164 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 24007 Si nner
2 24004 Jour ney
D stance: 164 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
22016 Qui rk
22021 Nya
4 Q 22014 Joplin
22019 Ki wi
22022 Ange
22009 August
3 Q 22004 Ellie
1 Q 22007 W ngi t
22017 Bei nn
22012 Logi c
22011 Kal eb
22008 Decker
22005 Moss
Pi | ot
2 Q 22001 Nor' e
D stance: 164 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 20001 \Whit
3 Q 20015 Nupt se
20014 Sky Meadows
20018 Cheet ah
2 Q 20007 Little Gem
20006 Sydney
D stance: 170 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
2 Q 16028 Di no

Saturday, December 4, 2021

Masters Jumpers
40 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
C. Patriquin 36.41
S. Dusenbery 35. 39
40 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
T. Sal cedo 26. 00
K. Gautreau 32.04
D. Kubi chko 30. 14
C. Kankash 33.13
W Crawshaw 26. 93
N. Scel zo No Ti ne
T. Pol son 30. 10
K. W1 son 25.18
L. Medcraft No Ti ne
R Svarcas 28. 00
L. Hi nckley Absent
A Kerr 31. 89
A. McCabe 29. 57
A. Pol son No Ti ne
D. Kubi chko 26. 38
40 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
T. Ful ner 25.34
H. Connel | 32.93
J. Meadows 32.19
K. W/ son 30. 48
N. Scel zo 27.04
K. Smth Absent
44 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
M Labriol a 32.83

24 inch Judge:

R

0
1

22 inch Judge:

R

P OOO0OOOFrRrORrLEF

O O oo

20 inch Judge:

R

OpFr OO0OO0o

16 inch Judge:

R

0

Val ori
S

0
0

Val ori
S

OO O0OO0OO0OkFr OO0OO0OO0o

OO wkr

Val ori

OpFr OO0OO0O

Val ori
S

0

Duf f
F

0
0

Duf f

Tm

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OOoOOo

O O oo

Duf f

O OO oo

Duf f
F

0

o

m

OPOO0OPFr,OO0OO0OOoOOo

OoOpFr OO

O OoOPr oo

Scor e

5.00
5.00
0. 00
5.00
5.00
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
5.00

5.00
15. 00
Elim
0. 00

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
Elim
10. 00
0. 00

Scor e

0. 00



Tuukka
Ti f fany

1 Q 16025
3 16020

SCT:
Nanme

D stance: 170 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call Han

14004

1Q Spi ce M

SCT:
Nanme

D stance: 170 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call Han

12011 Ti ana

1Q

SCT:
Nanme

D stance: 170 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call

10001 Sushi J.

1Q

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

L. Thi bodeau
B. Thi bodeau

44 seconds

dl er

Sul l'i van

47 seconds

dl er

L. Thi bodeau

47 seconds
Handl er

Pl anondon

28.42
29. 41

Mast ers

Ti me TFl ts

32.98

Mast ers

Ti me TFl ts

31.61

Mast ers

Ti me TFl ts

32.03

o

14 inch Judge:

R

0

12 inch Judge:

R

0

10 inch Judge:

R

0

Val ori
S

0

Val ori
S

0

Val ori
S

0

o

Duf f
F

0

Duf f
F

0

Duf f
F

0

o

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

0. 00



D stance: 164 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
20021 Ty

1 Q 20017 Hal | i ah
20016 M sha

2 Q 20012 Tucker

3 20011 Paulie Grl
20009 Ozzy

D stance: 164 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
14003 Cheeky

3 Q 14001 Yaz
14005 Tach

1 Q 14002 Sequel

2 Q 14001 Kor a

Di stance: 164 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

2 Q 16026 Charlie
16007 Tyme

3 Q 16014 Tar ga

1 Q 16015 Besti e
16011 M so
16008 Maveri ck
16022 Ritz

D stance: 170 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
12010 Cul |l en

Saturday, December 4, 2021
Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

43 seconds
Handl er

L. Scri bner
J. Gauthier
K. Diedrich
K. Fardy
D. Ratner
W Ri chnond

43 seconds
Handl er

Franci s
Hor n

d enment
Kubi chko
Hi nckl ey

WoAXKL

43 seconds
Handl er

W Crawshaw
Gaut r eau
Bi x| er

W | son
Went wor t h
McCabe
Mason

SP>2PO0XROMOR

47 seconds
Handl er

J. Pl anpondon

Perf ormance |11 20 inch
Ti me TFl ts R

30. 06
26. 89
28.73
30. 81
25. 54
30. 04

O OOOOo

Perf ormance |11 14 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R

W t hdr awn
37.34

No Ti e
29.10

36. 09

O O oo

Perf ormance |11 16 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R

31.79

27. 48

33.53

27. 80

No Ti e

45. 92 2.92
No Ti e

OO OO0 O0oOOo

Perf ormance |11 12 inch
Ti me TFl ts R

Absent

Judge: Valori Duff
S F E Score
1 0 0 5. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
1 0 0 5. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
1 0 0 5. 00
0 0 0 5. 00
Judge: Valori Duff
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
Judge: Valori Duff
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
1 0 0 5. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 2.92
0 0 1 Elim
Judge: Valori Duff
S F E Score



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 50 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 Q 08002 Dahli H.

Fer guson

Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 53 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 Q 04002 Reddy
04001 Zep C

B. Stephens

Rat ner

Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 46 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

16017 Bi gzbee C.

Ross

Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 46 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

3 12004 Swi ft L.
1 Q 12005 Cor ey K
2 Q 12006 Fi nn H.

12001 Pl ay D.

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

Medcr af t
Far dy
Fer guson
Rat ner

7.1%

Vet er ans 8 inch
Ti me TFl ts
45. 96

Vet er ans 4 inch
Ti me TFl ts
35.52
W t hdr awn

Veterans 16 inch
Ti me TFl ts
No Ti ne

Veterans 12 inch
Ti me TFl ts
34. 24
35. 07
40. 53
25. 56

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

R

0

Judge:

R

O OoOo+r

Val ori
S

0

Val ori
S

Val ori
S

Val ori
S

N O OO

Duf f

Duf f

Duf f

Duf f

Tm

O O oo

O O oo

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

5. 00
0. 00
0. 00
10. 00






Openi ng: 50 seconds

Starters/ Novice

Saturday, December 4, 2021
Starters Snooker

24 inch Judge: Valori Duff

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's
1 Q 24005 Meep Meep A. Dionne 20. 13 1+6 1+7 1+7 27
Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Valori Duff
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's
1 Q 22023 Story C. Patriquin 24. 32 1+6 1+7 1+7 27
2 Q 22013 Bri sket C. Nornman 30. 27 1+6 1+7 1+7 27
Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Valori Duff
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's
1 Q 20005 Bonzo C. Ratner 19. 66 1+6 1+7 1+7 27
Openi ng: 52 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Valori Duff
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's
2 Q 16021 Mar | ee S. Hinckl ey 30. 96 1+6 1+7 1+7 27
1 Q 16001 Vivian C. Lake 30.31 1+6 1+7 1+47 27
Openi ng: 54 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: Valori Duff
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's
1 Q 12009 Dr agon C. Buckholt 40. 74 1+6 1+7 1+7 27
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 100.0%

-10-

Scor e

50

Score

50
50

Score

50

Score

50
50

Score

50



-11-



Saturday, December 4, 2021
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Valori Duff
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Q 20003 Tristan A. Jaskiew cz 24. 14 1+6 1+7 1+7 27 50
Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Valori Duff
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
3 Q 16012 Ellie L. Prager 26. 94 1+6 1+7 1+7 27 50
1 Q 16027 Chance C. Stewart 24. 43 1+6 1+7 1+7 27 50
2 Q 16006 Ci nna L. Ladd 25.53 1+6 1+7 1+7 27 50
Q 16003 Rowdy L. Mtchell 27. 14 1+6 1+7 1+7 27 50
16001 Fia L. Prager 22. 89 1+6 1+7 1+0 0 16
Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Valori Duff
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Q 12002 Pi per J. Derhy 38.59 1+6 1+7 1+7 27 50

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6

8

Percent Qualified: 85.7%

-12-



Saturday, December 4, 2021
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced 24 inch Judge: Valori Duff
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1 Q 24002 Yi kes! J. Gauthier 36. 44 1+6 1+6
Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Valori Duff
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1Q Pi | ot A. Pol son 34. 29 1+6 1+6
2 22015 Li nk K. Diedrich No Ti e 1+6
3 22010 Kel |y E. Zi eske No Ti e
Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Valori Duff
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1 20008 Nerys C. Ross 15. 13 1+6 1+0
Openi ng: 52 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Valori Duff
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1 16009 Sly K. Tees No Ti e 1+0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 33.3%

-13-

RC3

1+7

RC3

1+7

RC3

RC3

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls Score
27 49
RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls Score
27 49
0 7
0 0
RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls Score
0 8
RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls Score
0 1



Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Valori Duff
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me

16030 Bl ue L. McEvoy Absent
Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance || 14 inch Judge: Valori Duff
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me

1 Q 14006 Sl aney C.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Saturday, December 4, 2021
Performance |l Snooker

MeQuil | en 42. 66 1+6 1+7 1+7

00. 0%

- 14-

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 s Score

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 s Score

27 50



Saturday, December 4, 2021

Master s Snooker
Openi ng: 50 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Valori
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
20006 Sydney K. Smith Absent
20018 Cheet ah K. WI son No Ti e
2 Q 20007 Little Gem N. Scel zo 36. 41
3 20015 Nupt se H. Connel | No Ti e
1S 20001 Wit T. Ful ner 39. 83
Openi ng: 50 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Valori
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
22001 Nor' e D. Kubi chko No Ti e
Q 22017 Bei nn L. Medcraft 44. 87
3 S 22021 Nya K. Gautreau 46. 93
22005 Moss A. McCabe 30. 66
2 S 22022 Angel W Crawshaw 44. 11
22011 Kal eb L. Hi nckley Absent
1S 22004 Ellie T. Pol son 42. 08
4 Q 22008 Decker A Kerr 35. 97
22019 Ki wi C. Kankash No Ti e
22016 Quirk T. Sal cedo No Ti e
22012 Logi c R Svarcas 28.70
22003 Zachery A. Crawshaw No Ti e
22007 W ngi t K. WIson No Ti e
22009 August N. Scel zo No Ti e
22014 Joplin D. Kubi chko No Ti e
Openi ng: 52 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Valori
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
3 16025 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau 30.72
2 Q 16020 Ti f fany B. Thi bodeau 42. 79
1S 16024 Ada M DuBoi s 52.98
Openi ng: 54 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge: Valori
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
1S 10001 Sushi J. Pl anondon 42.18

-15-

Duf f
RC1 RC2

1+6

1+7 1+7
1+6 1+0
1+6 1+6

Duf f
RC1 RC2

1+6

1+6
1+6 1+6
1+0
1+6 1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

1+6
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+6
1+5
1+7
1+6
1+6

Duf f
RC1 RC2

1+6 1+6

1+6 1+6
1+0 1+6

Duf f
RC1 RC2

1+6 1+6

1+7

1+7

1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7

1+7

1+7

1+0

1+0

1+0
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7

RC4 RC5 RC6

1+7

RC4 RC5 RC6

1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7

1+7

1+7

RC4 RC5 RC6

1+7
1+7

RC4 RC5 RC6

1+7

ds

27

27

ds

27
27

27

OO OO oo

ds

20
27

ds

20

Scor e

Scor e

50
57

57

57
50
15

15
13
16
15
30

Score
22

50
51

Scor e

50



2 10002 Pi nk C. Hess

Openi ng: 54 seconds Mast er s

12 i nch

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er

1S 12011 Ti ana

Openi ng: 52 seconds Mast er s

L. Thi bodeau

14 i nch

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er

1S 14004 Spi ce

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

M Sullivan

No Ti ne

Judge:
Ti me

46. 09

Judge:
Ti me

45. 92

-16-

Val ori

Val ori

1+6

Duf f

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

1+6 1+6 1+7 1+7

Duf f

27

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

1+6 1+7 147

20

Score

57

Scor e

43



Saturday, December 4, 2021
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f ormance |11 16 inch Judge: Valori Duff

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6
16029 G no M Francis No Tinme 1+6 1+6 1+7

Q 16022 Ritz J. Mason 44. 29 1+6 1+6 1+7 1+7

16007 Tyme K. Gautreau No Ti e 1+6 1+0

2 S 16011 M so C. Wentworth 51.13 1+6 1+6 1+7 1+7

Q 16019 Brio L. Chanmberland 52.56 1+6 1+7 1+7

3 Q 16014 Tar ga S. Bixler 39. 84 1+6 1+7 1+7

1S 16015 Besti e K. WIson 41. 90 1+6 1+6 1+7 1+7

Openi ng: 52 seconds Performance |11 14 inch Judge: Valori Duff

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6

T2 14005 Tach K. d enent No Tinme 1+6

T2 14001 Kor a S. Hinckl ey No Ti e 1+6

1 14001 Yaz K. Horn 45. 54 1+6 1+0 1+7

Openi ng: 52 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Valori Duff

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6
20021 Ty L. Scribner No Ti e 1+6

3 Q 16004 Max T. Sal cedo 47. 87 1+6 1+7 1+7

2 Q 20009 Ozzy W Ri chnond 44. 36 1+6 1+6 1+7 1+7

1S 20017 Hal | i ah J. Gauthier 41. 85 1+0 146 1+7 1+7

Openi ng: 54 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Valori Duff

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er

12010 Cul I en J. Pl anpondon

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified:

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6

Absent

-17-

ds

0
20

0
27
27
27
27

ds

27
20
27

ds

Scor e

22
50

57
50
50
57

Score

50
50
51

Score
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Saturday, December 4, 2021

Veterans Snooker
Openi ng: 56 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Valori Duff
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1 Q 08002 Dahl i H. Fer guson 53. 64 1+6 1+7
Openi ng: 58 seconds Vet er ans 4 inch Judge: Valori Duff
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
2 Q 04003 Di xi e M Labriola 61. 90 1+6 1+7
1 Q 04002 Reddy B. Stephens 49. 18 1+6 1+0

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%

-19-

RC3

1+7

RC3

1+7
1+7

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

20

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

1+0

20
27

Scor e

43

Score

43
44



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name Han
1 Q 24005 Meep Meep A
2 Q 24006 Be Brave! D.

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name Han
2 Q 22026 Rupee D
1 Q 22023 Story C.

™™ g S.

3 Q 22013 Bri sket C
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17
Place Arnband Call Name Han

3 16021 Mar | ee S.

1Q Myst i K.

2 16001 Vi vi an C.
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name Han

1 Q 12009 Dr agon C

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

16 seconds

16 seconds

18 seconds

Saturday, December 4, 2021
Starters Gamblers

dl er Ti me 7Pt
Di onne 32.89 0
Kubi chko 35.20 0

dl er Ti me 7Pt
Ancti | 38. 48 1
Patri qui n 38. 46 2
Bi x| er No Ti ne 1
Nor man 35.95 1
seconds Starters/ Novice
dl er Ti me 7Pt
Hi nckl ey 42. 80 1
Mof f roi d 36. 20 1
Lake 38. 66 0

dl er Ti me 7Pt

Buckhol t 39.61 2
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Starters/ Novice

Starters/ Novice

Starters/ Novice

5pt

5pt

N o)

5pt

w

5pt

WEkFE Rk A

N

24 inch Judge:
3Pt

22 inch Judge:
3Pt

16 inch Judge:
3Pt

12 inch Judge:
3Pt

Val ori

Val ori

Val ori

Val ori

1Pt Ganble
6 20

4 20
1Pt Ganble
4 20

4 20

3

1 20
1Pt Ganble
3

1 20

2 20
1Pt Ganble
2 20

Duf f
Scor e

46
43

Duf f
Scor e

43
46
33
42

Duf f
Scor e

24
49
25

Duf f
Scor e

52



Saturday, December 4, 2021

Performancel Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 20003 Tristan A. Jaskiew cz
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
Q 16012 Ellie L. Prager
3 Q 16006 Ci nna L. Ladd
2 Q 16027 Chance C. Stewart
Q 16003 Rowdy L. Mtchel
1 Q 16001 Fia L. Prager
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 14006 Sl aney C. MQillen
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 12002 Pi per J. Derhy
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
8

Percent Qualified:

7.5%

Per f or mance |
Ti me 7Pt

35.29 1

Per f or mance |
Ti e 7Pt

39. 02
35. 48
34.52
40. 49
30.94

S el =

Per f or mance |
Ti e 7Pt

32. 45 1

Per f or mance |
Ti me 7Pt

48.12 1
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20 inch
5Pt 3Pt
1 2
16 i nch
5Pt 3Pt
3 1
2 2
1 4
2 1
2 3
14 i nch
5Pt 3Pt
0 6
12 inch
5Pt 3Pt
1 2

Judge: Val ori
1Pt Ganble
5 20
Judge: Val ori
1Pt Ganble
4 20
3 20
2 20
2 20
2 20
Judge: Val ori
1Pt Ganble
3 20
Judge: Val ori
1Pt Ganble

2

Duf f
Scor e

43

Duf f
Scor e

42
46
46
42
48

Duf f
Scor e

48

Duf f
Scor e

20



Saturday, December 4, 2021
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Advanced 24 inch Judge: Valori Duff
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 24004 Jour ney S. Dusenbery 43. 92 2 0 1 2 19
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Valori Duff
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
16009 Sly K. Tees W t hdr awn

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cooror
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Saturday, December 4, 2021
Performancell Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f ormance ||
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt
16030 Bl ue L. McEvoy Absent
1 16019 Brio L. Chanberland 44.53 2
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f ormance ||
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt
1 12007 Tocqui L. Lofdahl 37.90 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%
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16 i nch
5Pt 3Pt
1 3
12 inch
5Pt 3Pt
2 1

Judge: Valori Duff
1Pt Ganble Score
2 30
Judge: Valori Duff
1Pt Ganble Score
3 30



Saturday, December 4, 2021
Masters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Valori Duff
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 24002  Yi kes! J. Gauthier 40. 19 1 2 1 4 24
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Valori Duff
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
22014 Joplin D. Kubi chko No Ti e 1 1 4 1 25
Q 22021 Nya K. Gautreau 37.00 1 3 2 3 20 51
22019 Ki wi C. Kankash 34.92 2 1 5 3 37
22004 Ellie T. Pol son 32.75 2 0 6 4 36
2 Q 22022  Angel W Crawshaw 33.54 2 3 2 2 20 57
1 Q 22017 Bei nn L. Medcraft 33.58 2 2 4 2 20 58
Q 22007 Wngit K. WIson 36. 03 2 0 4 5 20 51
22016 Quirk T. Sal cedo 37.80 2 2 2 6 36
Q 22009 August N. Scel zo 37.97 1 1 4 4 20 48
3 Q 22015 Li nk K. Diedrich 37.97 2 0 5 6 20 55
22012 Logi c R Svarcas 45. 01 1 2 3 3 29
22011 Kal eb L. Hi nckley Absent
4 Q 22010 Kel |y E. Zi eske 35. 60 2 1 3 3 20 51
22008 Decker A. Kerr 42.59 1 1 4 5 29
22006 Pi st ol S. UWx No Tine 2 2 1 5 32
22005 Moss A. McCabe 37.08 2 2 4 1 37
22003 Zachery A. Crawshaw 37.19 1 2 2 2 25
Pi | ot A. Pol son 33.18 0 2 5 3 28
22001 Nor' e D. Kubi chko No Tinme 0 2 3 1 20
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Valori Duff
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 Q 20015 Nupt se H. Connel | 33.02 2 1 3 5 20 53
20001 Wit T. Ful ner 35. 14 1 4 2 3 36
3 Q 20014 Sky Meadows J. Meadows 41. 00 1 2 4 3 20 52
Q 20008 Nerys C. Ross 36. 39 1 2 3 2 20 48
20007 Little Gem N Scel zo 37.57 2 3 2 2 37
20018 Cheet ah K. WIson 34.14 2 0 7 2 37
20006 Sydney K. Smith Absent
1 Q 20005 Bonzo C. Ratner 36. 43 2 2 3 3 20 56
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Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
3 Q 16028 Di no M Labriola
1 Q 16025 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau
2 Q 16024 Ada M DuBoi s
16020 Ti f fany B. Thi bodeau
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 14004 Spi ce M Sullivan
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 12011 Ti ana L. Thi bodeau
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
2 10002 Pi nk C. Hess
1 Q 10001 Sushi J. Pl anondon
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 34
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 16

Percent Qualified: 47.1%

Mast er s
Ti me
35.74
35.59

34.64
35.56

Mast er s
Ti me

44.10

Mast er s
Ti me

38. 35

Mast er s
Ti me

39.81
34. 84
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16 inch Judge:

7Pt 5Pt 3Pt

N DNDNDN
N, WDN

ODMNDNPEF

14 inch Judge:

7Pt 5Pt 3Pt

12 inch Judge:

7Pt 5Pt 3Pt

10 inch Judge:

7Pt 5Pt 3Pt

1 2 4
1 0 4

Val ori Duff
1Pt Ganble
3 20
6 20
5 20

7

Val ori Duff
1Pt Ganble
3
Val ori Duff
1Pt Ganble
4 20
Val ori Duff
1Pt Ganble
4

5 20

Scor e
46
59

52
23

Scor e

26

Scor e

47

Scor e

33
44



Saturday, December 4, 2021
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Valori Duff
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
20012 Tucker K. Fardy 43. 92 0 3 3 3 27
2 Q 20021 Ty L. Scri bner 39.79 1 2 3 2 20 48
3 20011 Paulie Grl D. Ratner 36. 89 1 3 3 2 33
1 Q 20009 Qzzy W Ri chnond 34.10 2 2 5 3 20 62
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Valori Duff
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
3 Q 16029 G no M Francis 40. 04 0 3 4 4 20 51
Q 16011 M so C. Wentworth 35.71 2 1 1 5 20 47
1 Q 16007 Tyme K. Gautreau 35.90 2 3 3 2 20 60
Q 16014 Tar ga S. Bixler 41. 21 2 0 3 4 20 47
2 Q 16022 Ritz J. Mason 38. 36 2 2 3 4 20 57
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 14 inch Judge: Valori Duff
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 14001 Yaz K. Horn 38. 97 2 1 2 4 29
2 14005 Tach K. d enent 40. 20 1 2 3 2 28
14001 Kor a S. Hinckl ey 38.16 2 0 1 3 20
3 14003 Cheeky M Francis No Ti e 0 3 4 0 27
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Valori Duff
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
12010 Cull en J. Pl anondon Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Valori Duff
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 08004 Di bs P. Northrop 49. 08 1 3 2 2 30

- 26-



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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Saturday, December 4, 2021
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Valori Duff

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 12005 Cor ey K. Fardy No Ti e 0 3 3 1 25

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 20 seconds Vet er ans 4 inch Judge: Valori Duff

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 04002 Reddy B. Stephens No Ti e 2 2 1 4 31

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocOoON
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Di stance: 182 yards SCT: 64 seconds Masters Open Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
Q 16028 Di no M Labriola 53. 46
Q 22023 Story C. Patriquin
5 Q 10002 Pi nk C. Hess 40. 00
Q 22024  Apache D. Kubi chko
Q 14004 Spi ce M Sullivan 53. 04
22023 *** Story and C. Patriquin ***
22011 Kal eb L. Hi nckley Absent
1 Q 22009 August N. Scel zo 39.43
Q 22017 Bei nn L. Medcraft
2 Q 22008 Decker A Kerr 40. 03
Q 22019 Ki wi C. Kankash
Q 22005 Mbss A. McCabe 37.29
Q 22016 Quirk T. Sal cedo
22014 Joplin D. Kubi chko 55. 23
22018 Ziva L. Mtchel
Pi | ot A. Pol son 47. 62
20005 Bonzo C. Ratner
3 Q 10001 Sushi J. Pl anondon 41.79
Q 22004 Ellie T. Pol son
Q 22026 Rupee D. Anctil 49. 17
Q Mysti K. Moffroid
4 Q 16009 Sy K. Tees 44. 89
Q 20015 Nupt se H. Connel
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 21
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 17
Percent Qualified: 81.0%

Saturday, December 4, 2021
Combined Pairs

-290-

Val ori
R

0

S

Duf f

F

Scor e

53. 46

45. 00

53. 04

39. 43

40. 03

47. 29

Elim

Elim

41.79

54. 17

44. 89
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D stance: 182 yards SCT:
Arnmband Call Nane

Pl ace

3 Q 16011
Q 20016

16022
20009

16014
20017

16006
16008

16001
16012

08003
16003

14001
14001

o0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0

08004
14003

D stance: 176 yards SCT:
Arnmband Call Nane

Pl ace
1 Q 04002
Q 12007

M so
M sha
Rtz
Qzzy

Targa
Hal | i ah

G nna
Maveri ck
Fia
Ellie

Vi nny
Rowdy

Yaz

Kor a

D bs
Cheeky

Reddy
Tocqui

Saturday, December 4, 2021
Perf. Combined Pairs

67 seconds Perf ormance |11
Handl er Ti me
C. Wentworth 45, 54
K. Diedrich
J. Mason 47. 20
W Ri chnond
S. Bixler 41. 53
J. Gauthier
L. Ladd 52.54
A. M Cabe
L. Prager 39. 40
L. Prager
B. Phel an 53.71
L. Mtchell
K. Horn 57. 04
S. Hinckl ey
P. Northrop 63.51

M Francis

69 seconds Perf ormance |11
Handl er Ti me
B. Stephens 47. 49
L. Lof dahl

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 18

Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:
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Open

M ni

Judge:
R S
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 2
Judge:
R S
0 2

Val ori

F

0

Val ori
F

0

Scor e

45. 54

47. 20

41.53

52.54

44. 40

53.71

57.04

93.51

Scor e

57.49



Di stance: 182 yards SCT: 72 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han
3 Q 16011 M so C
Q 20016 M sha K
4 Q 16022 Ritz J.
Q 20009 Ozzy W
1 Q 16014 Tar ga S.
Q 20017 Hal | i ah J.

Q 16006 Ci nna L.

Q 16008 Maveri ck A

2 Q 16001 Fi a L.

Q 16012 Ellie L.

Q 08003 Vinny B

Q 16003 Rowdy L.

Q 14001 Yaz K

Q 14001 Kor a S.

08004 Di bs P.

14003 Cheeky M
D stance: 176 yards SCT: 74 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han

1 Q 04002 Reddy B

Q 12007 Tocqui L.
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

conds
dl er

Went wor t h
Di edrich

Mason
Ri chnond

Bi x| er
Gaut hi er

Ladd
McCabe

Pr ager
Pr ager

Phel an
M t chel |

Hor n
Hi nckl ey

Nor t hr op
Franci s

conds
dl er

St ephens
Lof dahl

Vet er ans

Ti me

45. 54

47. 20

41.53

52. 54

39. 40

53.71

57.04

Vet er ans
Ti me

47. 49
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Open

M ni

Judge:

Judge:

Val ori

R

0

S

0

Val ori

R

0

S

Duf f
F

Duf f
F

0

Scor e

45. 54

47. 20

41.53

52.54

44. 40

53.71

57.04

93.51

Scor e

57.49



Saturday, December 4, 2021

Starters Standard
Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 73 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Valori Duff
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
3Q Twi g S. Bixler 46. 65 0 0 0 0 0. 00
1 Q 22026 Rupee D. Anctil 43.92 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 Q 22023 Story C. Patriquin 46. 54 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Q 22013 Bri sket C. Nornman 64. 91 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22003 Zachery A. Crawshaw No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
D stance: 155 yards SCT: 73 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Valori Duff
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
20005 Bonzo C. Ratner No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 71 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Valori Duff
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 16001 Vivian C. Lake 69. 84 0 2 0 0 10. 00
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 57.1%
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Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 75 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
20003 Tri stan A. Jaski ewi cz
Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 75 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
16012 Ellie L. Prager
2 Q 16003 Rowdy L. Mtchel
3 16006 G nna L. Ladd
1 Q 16001 Fia L. Prager
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
4

Saturday, December 4, 2021
Performance| Standard

Percent Qualified:

Per f or mance |

Ti me TFl ts R S

45. 38 0 0

Per f or mance |

Ti me TFl ts R S
44. 62 0 1
44. 71 0 0
41. 02 0 1
35.77 0 0
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20 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

Val ori
F

0

Val ori
F

O O oo

Duf f
E

Duf f

O O oo

Scor e

Elim



Saturday, December 4, 2021
Advanced Standard

Di stance: 183 yards SCT: 64 seconds Advanced 24 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
24002 Yi kes! J. Gauthier 64. 57 0.57
D stance: 183 yards SCT: 64 seconds Advanced 22 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
2 Q 22015 Li nk K. Diedrich 42. 95
22010 Kel |'y E. Zi eske No Ti e
1 Q 22018 Ziva L. Mtchell 40. 17
3 22007 W ngi t K. WIson 39. 97
Pi | ot A. Pol son 50. 06
Di stance: 178 yards SCT: 66 seconds Advanced 16 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1Q Mysti K. Moffroid 51. 97
16009 Sly K. Tees No Ti e
Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 67 seconds Advanced 12 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 12009 Dr agon C. Buckholt 76. 85 9.85
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 33.3%
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Judge:
R

0

Judge:
R

O OOOo

Judge:

Judge:

R

Val ori
S

Val ori
S

PP, OOO

Val ori
S

0
0

Val ori
S

0

Duf f

Duf f

Tm

R O OOOo

Duf f

Duf f

R OOFRFrOo

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
0. 00
5.00
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
Elim

Scor e

14. 85



Saturday, December 4, 2021
Performance |l Standard

Di stance: 183 yards SCT: 67 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Valori Duff
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
16030 Bl ue L. McEvoy Absent
1 16019 Brio L. Chanberland 67.77 0.77 0 1 0 0 5.77
Di stance: 178 yards SCT: 69 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Valori Duff
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 12007 Tocqui L. Lof dahl 53. 87 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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D stance: 211 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 24007 Si nner

D stance: 211 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
22014 Joplin
22021 Nya
22019 Ki wi

1 Q 22022 Ange
22017 Bei nn
22016 Qui rk
22012 Logi c
22011 Kal eb

2 22008 Decker
22005 Moss
22024  Apache

3 22004 Ellie

D stance: 211 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 20001 \Whit
20018 Cheet ah
20015 Nupt se

2 20008 Nerys

D stance: 202 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

2 16028 D no

1 16020 Ti f fany
16025 Tuukka

Saturday, December 4, 2021

Masters Standard
62 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
C. Patriquin 60. 76
62 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
D. Kubi chko W t hdr awn
K. Gautreau No Ti ne
C. Kankash Absent
W Crawshaw 36. 57
L. Medcraft 51. 39
T. Sal cedo No Ti ne
R. Svarcas No Ti ne
L. Hi nckley Absent
A Kerr 41. 94
A. M Cabe No Ti ne
D. Kubi chko No Ti ne
T. Pol son 42. 64
62 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
T. Ful ner 39. 67
K. W1 son Absent
H. Connel | Absent
C. Ross 51.19
63 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
M Labriol a 61. 32
B. Thi bodeau 41. 00
L. Thi bodeau 59. 22
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24 inch Judge:

R

0

22 inch Judge:

R

O oOoOpr o

O O oo

20 inch Judge:

R

0

16 inch Judge:

R

o

Val ori
S

Val ori
S

O oOoONO

N OO

Val ori
S

0

Val ori
S

N

Duf f
F

0

Duf f
F

O O oo

O O oo

Duf f
F

0

Duf f

o

= = OO

OPr kFrOo

o

Scor e

5. 00

Scor e

Elim

0. 00
15. 00
Elim
Elim

5.00
Elim

Elim
10. 00

Scor e

0. 00

10. 00

Scor e

10. 00
10. 00
Elim



Di stance: 202 yards SCT: 63 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

14004 Spi ce

M Sullivan

Di stance: 193 yards SCT: 63 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

12011 Ti ana

L. Thi bodeau

Di stance: 193 yards SCT: 63 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

10002 Pi nk C.
10001 Sushi J.

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Hess
Pl anondon

Mast er s
Ti me

51.10

Mast er s
Ti me

59. 87

Mast er s
Ti me

73. 05
46. 61
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14 inch Judge:

TFl ts

R

0

12 inch Judge:

TFl ts

R

10 inch Judge:

TFl ts

10. 05

R

Val ori
S

0

Val ori
S

0

Val ori
S

Duf f
F

0

Duf f
F

0

Duf f
F

0
0

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim



D st ance:
Pl ace

2 Q
1Q

D st ance:
Pl ace

2 Q

D st ance:
Pl ace

1

D st ance:
Pl ace

D st ance:
Pl ace

20017
20009

16026
16022
16014
16011
16008
16007

14001
14001

12010

08003

211 yards
Arnband Cal

211 yards
Arnband Cal

211 yards
Arnband Cal

202 yards
Arnband Cal

193 yards
Arnband Cal

Name

Hal | i ah
Qzzy

Nanme
Charlie
Rtz

Tar ga

M so

Maveri ck
Tyme

Name

Yaz
Kor a

Name

Cul I en

Name

Vi nny

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

Saturday, December 4, 2021
Performancelll Standard

67 seconds
Handl er

J. Gauthier
W Ri chnond

67 seconds
Handl er

W Crawshaw
Mason

Bi x| er
Went wor t h
McCabe
Gaut r eau

~A>200n«

67 seconds
Handl er

K. Horn
S. Hinckl ey

68 seconds
Handl er

J. Pl anpondon

68 seconds
Handl er

B. Phel an

Perf ormance |11 20 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
38. 36 0
35.73 0

Perf ormance |11 16 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R
45. 96 1
47. 36 0
53.19 0
46.78 0
71.29 4.29 0
Absent

Perf ormance |11 14 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R
61. 14 1
57.75 1

Perf ormance |11 12 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R
Absent

Perf ormance |11 8 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
72.46 4. 46 0
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Judge:

o

Judge:

O OOOo

Judge:

o

Judge:

Judge:
S

Val ori Duff

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00

0 0 0. 00

Val ori Duff

F E Scor e
0 0 5.00

0 0 0. 00

0 1 Elim
0 0 0. 00

0 0 9.29

Val ori Duff

F E Scor e
0 1 Elim
0 0 5.00

Val ori Duff

F E Scor e
Val ori Duff

F E Scor e
0 1 Elim



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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Saturday, December 4, 2021

Veterans Standard
D stance: 211 yards SCT: 72 seconds Veterans 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 Q 16004 Max T. Sal cedo 68. 46
Di stance: 202 yards SCT: 73 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 Q 08002 Dahl i H. Fer guson 62. 27
Di stance: 193 yards SCT: 73 seconds Vet er ans 4 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
04002 Reddy B. Stephens 64. 69
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 66.7%
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Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

R

0

Val ori
S

0

Val ori
S

0

Val ori
S

Duf f
F

0

Duf f
F

0

Duf f
F

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

Elim



Saturday, December 4, 2021
Combined Pairs Rd #2

Di stance: 182 yards SCT: 64 seconds Masters Open Judge: Valori Duff
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
Q 16028 Di no M Labriola 60. 16 0 60. 16
Q 22023 Story C. Patriquin
Q 10002 Pi nk C. Hess 42. 25 0 47. 25
Q 22024  Apache D. Kubi chko
Q 22009 August N. Scel zo 44. 55 0 44, 55
Q 22017 Bei nn L. Medcraft
Q 22008 Decker A Kerr 44.78 0 49. 78
Q 22019 Ki wi C. Kankash
Q 22005 Moss A. McCabe 42.91 0 52.91
Q 22016 Quirk T. Sal cedo
Q Pi | ot A. Pol son 48. 58 0 48. 58
Q 20005 Bonzo C. Ratner
Q 10001 Sushi J. Pl anondon 42.56 0 47. 56
Q 22004 Ellie T. Pol son
22026 Rupee D. Anctil 58. 48 0 78. 48
Mysti K. Moffroid
Q 16009 Sy K. Tees 40. 05 0 40. 05
Q 20015 Nupt se H. Connel |
22011 Kal eb L. Hi nckley Absent
22014 Joplin D. Kubi chko

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 18

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 16
Percent Qualified: 88.9%
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Saturday, December 4, 2021
Perf. Combined Pairs Rd #2

D stance: 182 yards SCT: 67 seconds Performance |11 Open Judge: Valori Duff
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
Q 16022 Ritz J. Mason 47. 64 0 1 0 0 52. 64
20009 Ozzy W Ri chnond
1 Q 16011 M so C. Wentworth 42.28 0 0 0 42. 28
Q 20016 M sha K. Diedrich
Q 16014 Tar ga S. Bixler 46. 45 0 1 0 51. 45
Q 20017 Hal | i ah J. Gauthier
3 Q 16001 Fia L. Prager 37. 67 0 2 0 47. 67
Q 16012 Ellie L. Prager
Q 14001 Kor a S. Hinckl ey 63. 93 0 0 0 63. 93
Q 16008 Maveri ck A. McCabe
4 Q 08004 Di bs P. Northrop 48. 35 0 0 0 48. 35
Q 14003 Cheeky M Francis
2 Q 04002 Reddy B. Stephens 43. 98 0 0 0 43. 98
Q 16006 Ci nna L. Ladd
Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 69 seconds Performance |11 M ni  Judge: Valori Duff
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 Q 08003 \Vinny B. Phel an 56. 96 0 0 0 0 56. 96
Q 12007 Tocqui L. Lofdahl
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 16
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 16

Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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D stance: 182 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
Q 16022 Ritz
20009 Ozzy
1 Q 16011 M so
Q 20016 M sha
Q 16014 Tar ga
Q 20017 Hal | i ah
3 Q 16001 Fia
Q 16012 Ellie
Q 14001 Kor a
Q 16008 Maveri ck
4 Q 08004 Di bs
Q 14003 Cheeky
2 Q 04002 Reddy
Q 16006 Ci nna
D stance: 176 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 08003 Vinny
Q 12007 Tocqui
To

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

tal Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Tot al

Nunber

72 seconds
Handl er

J.
W

~0

“o

Mason
Ri chnond

Went wor t h
Di edrich

Bi x| er
Gaut hi er

Pr ager
Pr ager

Hi nckl ey
McCabe

Nor t hr op
Franci s

St ephens
Ladd

74 seconds
Handl er

B
L

Phel an
Lof dahl

Vet er ans

Ti me

47. 64

42.28

46. 45

37.67

63. 93

48. 35

43. 98

Vet er ans
Ti me

56. 96
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Judge:

Judge:
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R

0

S

Val ori

R

0

S

0
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F

Duf f
F

0

Scor e

52.64

42. 28

51. 45

47. 67

63. 93

48. 35

43. 98

Scor e

56. 96



